
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AJG]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1001 500 500 AJG-36302****4605-

1001 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ATIF

2 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1111 7,600 9,000 AJG-82101****4447-

1111 MRiaz

3 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1112 500 1,500 AJG-33100****7961-

1112 KHALIL AHMAD

4 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1122 500 2,500 AJG-34403****6175-

1122 Gulraiz Khalid

5 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1133 500 1,000 AJG-38403****5065-

1133 Muhammad ihtisham ul haq

6 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1144 500 500 AJG-33100****7961-

1144 MUHAMMAD AYOUB

7 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1179 500 500 AJG-35201****0265-

1179 Ali Abid Hussain

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1190 500 500 AJG-33100****6109-

1190 SHIRAZ Ahmad

9 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1197 500 500 AJG-35202****1745-

1197 Munir hussain

10 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1214 2,700 9,000 AJG-35202****8655-

1214 ALI RAZA

11 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1220 500 500 AJG-33102****4955-

1220 MUHAMMAD FAISAL IJAZ

12 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1222 500 500 AJG-35202****4613-

1222 liaqat ali

13 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1228 500 500 AJG-35201****0265-

1228 Shafqat Hussain Shahzad

14 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1234 2,000 2,000 AJG-33100****1677-

1234 SYED IMRAN

15 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1255 500 500 AJG-33100****1677-

1255 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

16 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1267 500 500 AJG-33100****4113-

1267 KHALIL AHMAD KHAN

17 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1313 500 3,100 AJG-35401****5573-

1313 Muhammad Shahbaz Aslam

18 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1317 500 500 AJG-33103****3467-

1317 tedi

Motor AJG-37402****1091-19 AJG 1320 500 500 Tanveer Hussain



Cycle 1320

20 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1400 500 500 AJG-33100****1677-

1400 MAQSOOD AHMAD

21 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1414 500 500 AJG-37201****3651-

1414 Afzal Mughal

22 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1441 500 500 AJG-35201****2099-

1441 Azhar Aslam Malik

23 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1463 500 500 AJG-36103****9135-

1463 tariq

24 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1484 500 500 AJG-35405****2935-

1484 Rana Imran Mdk

25 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1500 900 1,500 AJG-38403****3765-

1500 EB945287 Mohammad Waqas 1500

26 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1511 500 500 AJG-35202****3351-

1511 REHAN RAMZAN

27 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1512 500 500 AJG-33100****1677-

1512 GHULAM RABANI

28 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1515 500 500 AJG-33302****3779-

1515 Rizwan Arshad

29 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1541 500 500 AJG-35202****8655-

1541 MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAKEEL GHUMAN

30 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1555 500 1,000 AJG-31103****9491-

1555 m ishaq



31 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1613 500 500 AJG-34101****0825-

1613 ZULFIQAR ALI

32 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1621 500 500 AJG-35202****2247-

1621 NASIR SABIR

33 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1633 500 500 AJG-33100****6255-

1633 M

34 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1690 500 500 AJG-32102****4867-

1690 shafqat hussain Malik

35 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1717 500 500 AJG-35202****1745-

1717 Muhammad taha

36 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1777 500 500 AJG-35202****1067-

1777 ZARINA WAQAR

37 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1972 500 500 AJG-35201****0015-

1972 MALIK KAMRAN AHMED

38 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1992 500 500 AJG-35202****1745-

1992 atlas power limited

39 Motor 
Cycle AJG 1999 500 500 AJG-35202****8655-

1999 MUHAMMAD FAYIQ QAISAR

40 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2000 1,500 1,500 AJG-33100****4113-

2000 MUHAMMAD USMAN

41 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2018 500 500 AJG-37402****1091-

2018 muhammad Habib ullah

Motor AJG-32102****4403-42 AJG 2020 500 1,600 MUHAMMAD IJAZ



Cycle 2020

43 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2021 500 500 AJG-37402****1091-

2021 shahid mehmood

44 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2022 500 3,000 AJG-35202****6203-

2022 Muhammad Azam

45 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2077 500 500 AJG-31101****8689-

2077 Jahan Zaib

46 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2100 500 500 AJG-32203****3471-

2100 ali

47 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2121 500 500 AJG-33100****6109-

2121 Shiraz Ahmad

48 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2213 500 500 AJG-33102****4195-

2213 ASIM BASHIR

49 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2223 500 500 AJG-33100****1677-

2223 NAJIB KHAN

50 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2254 500 500 AJG-33100****9035-

2254 Muhammad Arshad

51 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2279 500 500 AJG-33100****4113-

2279 EXCEL WORLD PVT LTD

52 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2280 500 500 AJG-34101****0825-

2280 M FAISAL LATIF

53 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2283 500 500 AJG-35201****8771-

2283 Salman Tariq



54 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2323 500 500 AJG-38403****0915-

2323 MASOOD AKTHAT

55 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2400 800 800 AJG-35202****0371-

2400 Pak Suzuki Motors company Limited

56 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2424 500 500 AJG-36103****9135-

2424 malik

57 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2530 500 500 AJG-35202****6203-

2530 Muhammad Naqeeb Younas

58 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2552 500 500 AJG-35202****4055-

2552 adeeb

59 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2611 500 500 AJG-33103****9341-

2611 Muhammad Hamid

60 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2727 500 500 AJG-35201****8771-

2727 M Sadeiq

61 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2851 500 500 AJG-33100****1677-

2851 AHTISHAM

62 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2880 500 500 AJG-35202****3155-

2880 C/O AMINA HRR

63 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2920 500 500 AJG-82101****4447-

2920 MRiaz

64 Motor 
Cycle AJG 2980 500 500 AJG-33102****4955-

2980 SHABBIR AHMAD

Motor AJG-35201****7839-65 AJG 3030 500 500 Mansoor Ahmad



Cycle 3030

66 Motor 
Cycle AJG 3291 500 500 AJG-33302****3779-

3291 Fazal ul haq tabish

67 Motor 
Cycle AJG 3400 500 500 AJG-33100****6109-

3400 SHIRAZ AHMAD

68 Motor 
Cycle AJG 3501 500 500 AJG-36402****3283-

3501 Sajawal

69 Motor 
Cycle AJG 3514 500 500 AJG-35405****2935-

3514 Javaid L

70 Motor 
Cycle AJG 3637 500 500 AJG-34101****0825-

3637 PAK SUZUKI MOTORS

71 Motor 
Cycle AJG 3667 500 500 AJG-34102****2051-

3667 ZAIN ASHRAF

72 Motor 
Cycle AJG 3700 500 1,300 AJG-38403****3801-

3700 GH518427

73 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4016 500 500 AJG-35201****0941-

4016 SHAHID ALI

74 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4098 500 500 AJG-34101****0825-

4098 PAK SUZUKI MOTORS

75 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4141 500 500 AJG-33100****9255-

4141 Mumtaz Ahmed

76 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4242 500 500 AJG-33100****1677-

4242 MUHAMMAD TARIQ



77 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4243 500 500 AJG-35302****1637-

4243 zulfiqar ali

78 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4327 500 500 AJG-82101****4447-

4327 MRIAZ

79 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4343 500 500 AJG-35202****8655-

4343 ABDUL AHAD

80 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4401 500 500 AJG-35201****2927-

4401 ARSLAN ISHAQ

81 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4444 5,200 5,200 AJG-33100****1677-

4444 SHEHZAD

82 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4476 500 1,000 AJG-34101****8263-

4476 Zahid Iqbal Khokhar

83 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4550 500 500 AJG-33103****3467-

4550 shah sahib

84 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4590 500 500 AJG-35202****5607-

4590 nabeel

85 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4647 500 500 AJG-42201****8509-

4647 hassan abbas

86 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4777 500 500 AJG-35201****0265-

4777 Hira Masih

87 Motor 
Cycle AJG 4790 500 500 AJG-35202****8671-

4790 Noman Rasheed

Motor AJG-35202****8305-88 AJG 5000 1,700 4,000 RAHMAAN



Cycle 5000

89 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5050 500 2,100 AJG-36601****3529-

5050 Muhammad Zakir

90 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5092 500 500 AJG-33100****9569-

5092 vicky

91 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5155 500 500 AJG-33103****3467-

5155 MH moters

92 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5253 500 500 AJG-38403****3765-

5253 EB913414 Ghulam Abbas 5253

93 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5458 500 500 AJG-33100****5889-

5458 Bilal

94 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5500 500 500 AJG-33100****6255-

5500 M

95 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5504 500 500 AJG-31103****9491-

5504 Abdul farhan

96 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5550 500 500 AJG-33100****1677-

5550 ADIL

97 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5555 6,900 6,900 AJG-33100****1677-

5555 MUHAMMAD USMAN

98 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5575 500 500 AJG-35202****4355-

5575 Bilal

99 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5600 500 1,300 AJG-35202****5797-

5600 numan



100 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5656 500 1,000 AJG-34101****0825-

5656 PAK SUZUKI MOTORS

101 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5823 500 500 AJG-38403****0915-

5823 HAFIZ M SHOIB

102 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5900 500 500 AJG-38403****3765-

5900 Usman khan

103 Motor 
Cycle AJG 5981 500 500 AJG-35404****1711-

5981 SHAHBAZ

104 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6000 1,200 1,700 AJG-36302****3795-

6000 Faraz Ahmad

105 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6100 500 500 AJG-37402****1091-

6100 muhammad ghafar

106 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6151 500 500 AJG-33100****9569-

6151 vicky

107 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6153 500 500 AJG-82101****4447-

6153 M RIAZ

108 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6226 500 500 AJG-33103****3467-

6226 SM moters

109 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6313 500 500 AJG-33100****4113-

6313 MUHAMMAD ASAD ABBAS

110 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6364 500 500 AJG-34101****0825-

6364 TAIMOOR

Motor AJG-36302****0819-111 AJG 6400 800 800 younis



Cycle 6400

112 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6464 500 500 AJG-38403****3765-

6464
GH536112 Mohammad Hassan ameen 

6464

113 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6663 500 500 AJG-35201****2099-

6663 Shahbaz Ali

114 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6767 500 1,200 AJG-31103****9491-

6767 tanveer

115 Motor 
Cycle AJG 6888 500 500 AJG-31101****3841-

6888 Muhammad Mubashir Abbas

116 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7000 2,000 3,500 AJG-36302****4605-

7000 AHSAN SHOUKAT

117 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7059 500 500 AJG-31103****9491-

7059 israr ahmad

118 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7199 500 500 AJG-33100****7961-

7199 MUHAMMAD KHALID

119 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7272 500 500 AJG-36103****9135-

7272 parvez

120 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7300 500 500 AJG-36103****9135-

7300 salah ud din

121 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7313 500 500 AJG-33100****4113-

7313 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ALI

122 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7333 500 500 AJG-31303****8235-

7333 Asad



123 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7371 500 500 AJG-33103****3467-

7371 tedi

124 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7455 500 500 AJG-31202****4701-

7455 Babar Sohail

125 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7474 500 500 AJG-36401****2567-

7474 Wajahat Farooq

126 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7575 500 1,100 AJG-34101****9979-

7575 ismail

127 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7600 600 600 AJG-33100****6109-

7600 SHIRAZ AHMAD

128 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7676 500 500 AJG-33100****1677-

7676 GHULAM FAREED

129 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7770 500 500 AJG-33102****4195-

7770 ALLAUDDIN

130 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7788 500 1,000 AJG-33100****1677-

7788 USMAN RAZA

131 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7800 500 500 AJG-13101****1463-

7800 zaheer

132 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7860 500 500 AJG-33102****8955-

7860 Muhamnad Rizwan Ahmed

133 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7866 500 500 AJG-36103****9135-

7866 tariq

Motor AJG-42201****8509-134 AJG 7931 500 500 kaleem ullah



Cycle 7931

135 Motor 
Cycle AJG 7979 500 2,000 AJG-33100****5889-

7979 Adnan

136 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8090 500 500 AJG-34101****0825-

8090 IFTIKHAR AHMED

137 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8381 500 500 AJG-33100****5889-

8381 Zahid

138 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8518 500 500 AJG-35201****0629-

8518 abdul raheem khan

139 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8555 500 500 AJG-38403****5725-

8555 SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ

140 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8700 500 500 AJG-33100****4113-

8700 MUHAMMAD QASIM

141 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8787 500 1,600 AJG-38403****3765-

8787 EB959456 Muhammad sufyan 8787

142 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8839 500 500 AJG-33103****9601-

8839 Muhammad Afzal

143 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8879 500 500 AJG-33100****4113-

8879 ADNAN MUSTAFA

144 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8899 500 500 AJG-33102****4195-

8899 SHAHZAD SARWAR

145 Motor 
Cycle AJG 8989 500 500 AJG-38403****3765-

8989 RE37D013861 Farhan Tariq 8989



146 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9000 500 2,100 AJG-38403****3765-

9000 BH385268 Muhammad 9000

147 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9040 500 500 AJG-31103****9491-

9040 m shakeel

148 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9090 500 1,000 AJG-38403****9121-

9090 UMAIR ASHRAF

149 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9113 500 500 AJG-35202****2247-

9113 MUHAMMAD SALEEM

150 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9192 500 500 AJG-33100****9569-

9192 vicky

151 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9200 500 500 AJG-35202****8305-

9200 AHSAN

152 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9292 500 500 AJG-33100****9569-

9292 vicky

153 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9465 500 500 AJG-35202****8655-

9465 IMTIAZ ALI TAHIR

154 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9555 500 500 AJG-35404****5285-

9555 Umar Ali

155 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9696 500 500 AJG-36401****7997-

9696 MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ SHAFI

156 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9700 500 500 AJG-35201****0015-

9700 WAQAS AHMED FAROOQI

Motor AJG-35201****7605-157 AJG 9898 500 500 RANA MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN



Cycle 9898

158 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9986 500 500 AJG-33201****5719-

9986 ADNAN AHMED

159 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9988 500 500 AJG-33100****9569-

9988 vicky

160 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9990 500 1,500 AJG-82101****4447-

9990 Shahbaz

161 Motor 
Cycle AJG 9999 1,900 11,500 AJG-35202****8305-

9999 nauman
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